March 4"
March 17t
March 24*
March 25"
March 27
March 29*
April 1
April 3
April 4"
April 7t
April 10*
April 12t

April 14"

2025 BASEBALL

Abbeville Christian
Lagrange Academy
Trinity Christian
Trinity Christian
Southern Prep
Eastwood Christian
Rock Academy
Southern Prep
Springwood
Eastwood Christian

Springwood

IV (5-10t)
MS (5t"-8t)
JV/V (DH)
Y
JV/V (DH)
Y
5th- 12t (DH)
Y
JV/V (DH)
Y

JV/V (DH)

Millbrook Tournament V (2 Games)

Lagrange Academy

(DH) — Double Header

Schedule subject to change

MS (5th_8th)

All Times Central

4:00

3:30

3:00

4:30

2:00

10:00 am

3:00

4:00

3:30

5:00

3:30

TBD

3:30

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home



