

2025 BASEBALL

March 4 th	Abbeville Christian	JV (5 th -10 th)	4:00	Away
March 17 th	Lagrange Academy	MS (5 th -8 th)	3:30	Away
March 24 th	Trinity Christian	JV/V (DH)	3:00	Home
March 25 th	Trinity Christian	V	4:30	Away
March 27 th	Southern Prep	JV/V (DH)	2:00	Away
March 29 th	Eastwood Christian	V	10:00 am	Away
April 1st	Rock Academy	5 th - 12 th (DH)	3:00	Home
April 3 rd	Southern Prep	V	4:00	Home
April 4 th	Springwood	JV/V (DH)	3:30	Away
April 7 th	Eastwood Christian	V	5:00	Home
April 10 th	Springwood	JV/V (DH)	3:30	Away
April 12 th	Millbrook Tournament	V (2 Games)	TBD	Away
April 14 th	Lagrange Academy	MS (5 th -8 th)	3:30	Home

(DH) – Double Header All Times Central Schedule subject to change